THIS IS THE GAME LIST FOR THE SAN DIEGO, CA AUCTION AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME. WE WILL BE
POSTING A COMPLETED CATALOG WITH LOT NUMBERS SOON!

TAG# TYPE NAME SERIAL #
6376 COIN COUNTER - TOKEN STORE 3001 COIN COUNTER 4284

21632 COIN COUNTER - TOKEN STORE 3001 COIN COUNTER 21770

35450 NON-VIDEO AIR-HOCKEY 46995

36709 NON-VIDEO AIR-HOCKEY 2 PLAYER 52390

39152 VENDING HIGH END BARBER CUT LITE BLFC81100469
BC-3500 BILL

28291 BILL CHANGER - QUARTER STORE CHANGER 9396
BC-3500 BILL

28293 BILL CHANGER - QUARTER STORE CHANGER 9363
BC-3500 BILL

28292 BILL CHANGER -QUARTER STORE CHANGER 9357
BC-3500 BILL

30042 BILL CHANGER - QUARTER STORE CHANGER 10978
BC-3500 BILL

24246 BILL CHANGER - TOKEN STORE CHANGER 3852
BC-3500 BILL

14792 BILL CHANGER - QUARTER STORE CHANGER 68010

6596 VENDING-CRANE GAMES BIG CHOICE 1267

38317 VENDING-CRANE GAMES BIG CHOICE SINGLE CR A1337

25370 VIDEO U/R CAPCOM VS SNK 2 33" 595
30018 VIDEO S/D CRUISIN WORLD TWIN 105639

29826 VIDEO S/D
28469 COUPON

CRUISIN WORLD TWIN 104031
CYCLONE (COUPON) 28469

34878 VIDEO U/R DANCE DANCE REV 9th 200209

38047 COUPON DEAL OR NO DEAL 071035
25522 VIDEO U/R DEER HUNTING USA 5567
33890 VIDEO U/R DK SILHOUSILENTSCO2 931403669
30994 VIDEO U/R EXTREME HUNTING 384
GAUNTLET DARK
30990 VIDEO U/R LEGACY 402093
37539 COUPON HOOP FEVER 1730
37540 COUPON HOOP FEVER 1751
HOUSE OF THE DEAD 4
39824 VIDEO U/R 50' 402172
33344 VIDEO S/D HYDRO THUNDER 103944
33345 VIDEO S/D HYDRO THUNDER 103938
35753 VIDEO S/D INITIALD 3 117265
23638 VIDEO S/D JUNGLE JIVE TICKET 419
25091 VIDEO S/D JUNGLE JIVE TICKET 504
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32495 PUSH-TICKET P/O

39453 VIDEO U/R

40025 COUPON

27652 VENDING - HIGH END
35269 VENDING - HIGH END
30999 VIDEO U/R

32195 VIDEO S/D

32196 VIDEO S/D

37536 VENDING-CRANE GAMES
28015 VIDEO U/R

17537 VIDEO U/R
37859 VIDEO U/R

39280 VENDING-CRANE GAMES
28888 COUPON
28854 COUPON
31864 VIDEO S/D
31863 VIDEO S/D
27674 VIDEO S/D
28018 VIDEO S/D
31285 VIDEO S/D
31944 VIDEO S/D
17206 COUPON
17305 COUPON
17413 COUPON
15076 COUPON
26767 VIDEO U/R
29005 COUPON

23264 COUPON

23748 COUPON

KING OF FIGHTERS 11
KNOCK IT OFF
MARKSMAN
MARVEL VS CAPCM2
33"

MAZZAN 50" R
MOTORCROSS GO
MOTORCROSS GO
MOTORCROSS GO
MOVING CASTLE
NFL BLITZ 50"

NEO GEO MARK OF
WOLVES

PARADISE LOST - KIT
PLUSH CRANE - 50
CENT VI

RAGE IN THE CAGE
PH2

RAGE IN THE CAGE
PH2

RUSH THE ROCK
RUSH THE ROCK
SEGA RALLY TWIN
SEGA RALLY TWIN

SEGA SPR GT TWIN-SE
SEGA SPR GT TWIN-SE
SKEEBALL NANDD 10'
SKEEBALL NANDD 10'
SKEEBALL NANDD 10'
SKEEBALL NANDD 10'
SNKVSCAPCM CHAOS
33“

SOLAR SPIN-ACCLAIM
SPIN TO WIN -1
PLAYER

SPIN TO WIN -1
PLAYER

382
00010
40025
113
152460
699

715

716
37536
4021237

424469
000238

BR9110009

2290

2249

109009

109008

25933

25350

43548

43802

2822

2301

12827

836

637

259

420

111
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30004 VIDEO U/R
35584 VIDEO U/R

35570 VIDEO U/R

37326 VENDING-CRANE GAMES
32909 VIDEO U/R

34733 VIDEO U/R

23574 VENDING-CRANE GAMES
38806 VENDING-CRANE GAMES
38807 VENDING-CRANE GAMES
29415 VIDEO U/R

35525 COUPON

34781 COUPON

25319 COUPON

28619 VIDEO S/D

30998 VENDING-WATCH CRANES

39183 VIDEO U/R

STREET FIGHTER 3 THE

NEW GENERATION 25" 96251
TEKKEN 5 50627
TEKKEN 5 DARK
RESURRECTION 50621
THE BIG ONE VERSION

2 050766
TIME CRISIS 2 660
TIME CRISIS 3 JPN 372573
TOPPER 2PLAY PLUSH

C 923941
UFO CATCHER 1319033
UFO CATCHER 3910033
WAR/FINAL ASSAULT 100574
WEDGES AND LEDGES 1
WHEEL OF FORTUNE

ICE 102
WHEEL-M-IN 5806
WING WARS-S 12689
WRIST WATCH-

TOPPER 1123
XBOX STREET FIGHTER

432" 39183

THIS WAS AN EMAIL
ADDED LIST 1/8/13
INITIAL D

RAGE N CAGE X2
PLUSH CRANE 2
PLAYER

MAX TUNE 3
JUNGLE JIVE X 2
UFO CATCHER

TILT CLASSIC 3 PLAYER
CRANE

MARKSMAN
SEGAGT X 2

CRUISIN WORLD PAIR
TIME CRISIS 3
WOFORTUNE

SLAM DUNK (ELAUT
CRANE LOOKS NEWS)
SEGA TWIN
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TEKKEN 5

MARVEL CS CAPCOM
HERO 33" (GOOD
SHAPE)

WATCH CRANE 2
PLAYER

SOLAR SPIN (w/ Icd
monitor)

PARADISE LOST

OFFROAD CHALLENGE
SINGLE PLAYER

BUS CRANE 3

SILENT SCOPE

WING WARS

TIME TCRISIS 2
BC35M

BC3500

SMART 2 PLAYER
CRANE



